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Группа № 1    10:45    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса МБУ СШОР  2  2  2  0  0  2 0.000 -15 8 7

БУЗМАКОВА Алина ФФЛО  V  2  3  V  2  V 0.500 1 19 4
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника КШВСМ, ФО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета МБУ СШОР  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 6 21 2
ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СШОР КОМЕ V3 1  1  2  3  3 0.167 -7 13 6
ДЕВЯТУХА Славяна ГБНОУ СПБ  V  V  0  2  V  0 0.500 -3 14 5
РЯДНОВА Вера СШОР №3 К  V  3  2  2  V  V 0.500 2 19 3

Группа № 2    10:45    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ПУСЕВА Александра МБУ СШ ЛИ  3  V  V  0 V3 V 0.667 9 18 2
ПОПОВА Дарья СК ФЕХТУЙ  1  0  V  V  2  V 0.500 0 15 4
РЕПЬЕВА Серафима СШОР ВЫБО  0  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -20 4 7
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья КШВСМ, ПМ  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 5 17 3
БАРКАЛОВА Полина МБУ СШОР  2  1  V  V  1  3 0.333 -3 15 5
ДРЕМОВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ  2  0  3  V  2  V 0.333 -6 15 6

Группа № 3    10:45    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУТЯВИНА Майя СШОР ВЫБО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 8 23 1
ТИМЕ Майя СПАРТАК  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 1 21 3
БЕНДЮК Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ  3  3  3  3  2  V 0.167 -5 18 6
ПУГАЧ Анастасия МБУ СШОР  1  3  V  2  2  3 0.167 -8 15 7
ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария МБУ СШ ЛИ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 2 19 2

РЕДОЗУБОВА Лилиана КШВСМ  V  3  V  V  1  1 0.500 -2 17 5
ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Софья СШОР КОМЕ  3  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 21 4

Группа № 4    10:45    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРПОВА Елизавета СШОР №3 К  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 16 2
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
КАПУСТИНА Елизавета СШОР ВЫБО  1  0  V  1  V 0.400 -5 10 5

ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ГБУ СШОР П  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
ЕРМАЛАЕВА Теона ФФЛО  1  2  V  V  1 0.400 -1 12 3
БЕЙШЕЕВА Вероника ГБНОУ СПБ  1  3  0  V  V 0.400 -1 12 3

Группа № 5    10:45    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина КШВСМ, ФО  0  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 17 4
ПРОКОПОВИЧ Анна СПАРТАК  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Полина ФФЛО  2 V3  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 20 2
КОЧАНОВА Ангелина МБУ СШОР  V  2  2  V  2  V 0.500 -1 18 5
ЧЕЧКИНА Дарья СШОР ВЫБО  0  2  1  1  1  3 0.000 -16 8 7
ЗЕЛЕПУТИНА Ульяна СШОР №3 К  0  2  1  V  V  3 0.333 -5 14 6
ТИХАНОВА Анастасия МБУ СШ ЛИ  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 2 21 3
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Группа № 6    10:45    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава МБУ СШОР  V  1  3  1  2  1 0.167 -10 12 6

БРЕЙКИНА Майя КШВСМ, ПМ  2  1  0  2  V  0 0.167 -13 9 7
КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 9 22 3
КУДИНОВА София МБУ СШОР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 23 2
МИХАЙЛОВА Каролина МБУ СШ ЛИ  V  V  1  1  V  3 0.500 -1 17 4
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СШОР ВЫБО  V  2  2  V  3  1 0.333 -5 16 5
АНАНЬЕВА Диана СШОР №3 К  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 23 1

Группа № 7    10:45    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАВЛОВА Алена МБУ СШ ЛИ  3  V  2  0  1  V 0.333 -3 14 5
ГОРЕНКО Ирина ФФЛО  V  V  V  1  0  3 0.500 -4 16 4
КАЛИНИНА Злата МБУ СШОР  1  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 17 3
ШВЕДУН Кира КШВСМ V3 2  3  1  2  V 0.333 -5 15 6
ЕКИМОВА Матильда СШОР №3 К  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 10 21 2
ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПАРТАК  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1
ШИШКОВА Анфиса СШОР ВЫБО  1  V  0  2  V  1 0.333 -10 12 7

Группа № 8    10:45    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ФФЛО  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 19 3
МЕДВЕДЕВА Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ  2  1  0  2  0  0 0.000 -17 5 7
ПАНЮТИНА Елизавета СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1
КОНДРАТЬЕВА Злата МБУ СШОР  1  V  1  0  3  2 0.167 -9 11 6
КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 5 20 4

ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СШОР №3 К  0 V2 0  V  V  3 0.500 -5 13 5
БОРОВИКОВА Таисия АНО «СКФ И  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

2 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

3 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован

4 ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПБ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

5 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован

6 ПАНЮТИНА Елиз СПБ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

6 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Ан СПБ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

8 БОРОВИКОВА Та КГД 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

9 КУДИНОВА Софи ЛЕН 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован

10 КУТЯВИНА Майя СПБ 0.833 8 23 квалифицирован

11 МИХАЛЕНКО Ели ЛЕН 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован

12 КАРПОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован

13 ЕКИМОВА Матил СПБ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован

14 КОРНИЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован

15 ПУСЕВА Александ ПСК 0.667 9 18 квалифицирован

16 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Поли ЛЕН 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

17 КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован

18 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован

19 ТИХАНОВА Анаст ПСК 0.667 2 21 квалифицирован

20 ПОЛЕВИКОВА М ПСК 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован

21 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.667 1 21 квалифицирован

22 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 5 20 квалифицирован

23 ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ С СПБ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован

24 ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СПБ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

25 РЯДНОВА Вера СПБ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован

26 БУЗМАКОВА Али ЛЕН 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован

27 ПОПОВА Дарья ЛЕН 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован

28 КОЧАНОВА Ангел ЛЕН 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован

29 КАЛИНИНА Злата ЛЕН 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

29 МИХАЙЛОВА Кар ПСК 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

31 РЕДОЗУБОВА Лил СПБ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован

32 ДЕВЯТУХА Славя СПБ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

33 ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован

34 ПЛОТНИКОВА Ал СПБ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован

35 БЕЙШЕЕВА Верон СПБ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован

35 ЕРМАЛАЕВА Тео ЛЕН 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован

37 КАПУСТИНА Ели СПБ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован

38 БАРКАЛОВА Пол ЛЕН 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован

39 ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован

40 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован

41 ШВЕДУН Кира СПБ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

42 ЗЕЛЕПУТИНА Ул СПБ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован

43 ДРЕМОВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -6 15 выбывший

44 ШИШКОВА Анфи СПБ 0.333 -10 12 выбывший

45 БЕНДЮК Анастас СПБ 0.167 -5 18 выбывший

46 ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СПБ 0.167 -7 13 выбывший

47 ПУГАЧ Анастасия ЛЕН 0.167 -8 15 выбывший

48 КОНДРАТЬЕВА З ЛЕН 0.167 -9 11 выбывший

49 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярос ЛЕН 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 БРЕЙКИНА Майя СПБ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший

51 ТЕЛЕГИНА Васил ЛЕН 0.000 -15 8 выбывший

52 ЧЕЧКИНА Дарья СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

53 ТРУБАЧЕВА Алек НИЖ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

54 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ана СПБ 0.000 -17 5 выбывший

55 РЕПЬЕВА Серафи СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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